
†MaxSorb+ Zone only available on selected absorbencies

‡Omni-Odor Guard® not available in PV-926

**Only available on PVX-120

*When moisture barrier is tested alone.

DESCRIPTION

Very Light

Very Light Long

Light

Moderate

Moderate Long

Maximum

Maximum Long

Ultimate

Overnight

LENGTH

7.25 in/18 cm

8.35 in/21 cm

10.75 in/27 cm

10.5 in/27 cm

12.5 in/32 cm

12.5 in/32 cm

14.25 in/36 cm

14.25 in/36 cm

16 in/41 cm

ITEM #

PV-926‡

PV-944/2

PV-930/2

BC-012†

BC-013†

PV-916/1†

PV-915/1†

PV-923/1†

PVX-120

CASE QUANTITY

12 bags of 26

4 bags of 44

3 bags of 30

9 bags of 20

9 bags of 16

4 bags of 48

4 bags of 39

4 bags of 33

4 bags of 30

MaxSorb+ Zone®

Instant absorption wicks away 
moisture, helping keep skin dry 
and healthy.

AirMax™ Layer
Specially formulated breathable poly layer 
traps wetness inside the pad but allows air, 
heat, and humidity to escape.

Breathable AirMax™ Layer helps lower the risk of skin damage, while increasing overall comfort. 
Prevail® Bladder Control Pads offer the right level of protection for women with light bladder leakage. 
Individually wrapped and available in a variety of sizes and absorbencies. 

Overnight/Extended Use**
Designed with superior absorbency for 
day and nighttime use.
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PREVAIL® BLADDER CONTROL PADS

Omni-Odor Guard™ 
Helps stop odors before they begin.

OMNI-
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GUARD™

™

PREVAIL
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1-800-853-0961

1-866-573-3776

100% Breathable* 
A fully breathable moisture barrier that 
allows skin to breathe.




