



PREVAIL® BLADDER CONTROL PADS

Breathable AirMax™ Layer helps lower the risk of skin damage, while increasing overall comfort. Prevail® Bladder Control Pads offer the right level of protection for women with light bladder leakage. Individually wrapped and available in a variety of sizes and absorbencies.



DESCRIPTION	ITEM #	LENGTH	CASE QUANTITY
Very Light	PV-926 [‡]	7.25 in/18 cm	12 bags of 26
Very Light Long	PV-944/2	8.35 in/21 cm	4 bags of 44
Light	PV-930/2	10.75 in/27 cm	3 bags of 30
Moderate	BC-012 [†]	10.5 in/27 cm	9 bags of 20
Moderate Long	BC-013 [†]	12.5 in/32 cm	9 bags of 16
Maximum	PV-916/1 [†]	12.5 in/32 cm	4 bags of 48
Maximum Long	PV-915/1 [†]	14.25 in/36 cm	4 bags of 39
Ultimate	PV-923/1 [†]	14.25 in/36 cm	4 bags of 33
Overnight	PVX-120	16 in/41 cm	4 bags of 30



MaxSorb+ Zone®

Instant absorption wicks away moisture, helping keep skin dry and healthy.



AirMax™ Layer

Specially formulated breathable poly layer traps wetness inside the pad but allows air, heat, and humidity to escape.



100% Breathable*

A fully breathable moisture barrier that allows skin to breathe.



Omni-Odor Guard™

Helps stop odors before they begin.



Overnight/Extended Use**

Designed with superior absorbency for day and nighttime use.

*When moisture barrier is tested alone.

[†]MaxSorb+ Zone only available on selected absorbencies

[‡]Omni-Odor Guard® not available in PV-926

**Only available on PVX-120

Prevail®

24/7 PREVAIL eNURSE™

1-866-573-3776

1-800-853-0961

PREVAIL.COM